102 1.800.992.1776 • WWW.METRO.COM
HIGH-DENSITY STORAGE — QWIKTRAK™
Stationary End Unit Kit  (Choose one kit for each system)
Includes 74" high posts (1880mm) high stationary posts, and hardware necessary
for connecting stationary end units to tracks. Shelves are sold separately.
Stationary Intermediate Units
Required when overall desired track length exceeds 21’ (6405mm). Optional when track length is under
21' (6405mm). Includes 74" high posts (1880mm) high stationary posts, and hardware necessary for

Cat. No.
Metroseal Green
Cat. No.
Metroseal Gray
Cat. No.
Stainless Steel Cat. No. Cat. No.
BTMC BTMK3 BTMK4 BTMS BTMQ3 BTMX3
Note: Casters feature an acetyl grooved wheel. Chrome plated (BTMC) includes casters with plated steel components.
BTMK3/BTMS/BTMQ3/BTMX3 include casters with stainless
Track Sets Includes tracks and hardware needed to
assemble track runs up to 21' (6400mm).
 Length
(ft.)    (mm) Cat. No.
 Length
(ft.)    (mm) Cat. No.
2.5 762 BTS2.5NA 14 4267 BTS14NA
6 1828 BTS6NA 15 4572 BTS15NA
7 2135 BTS7NA 16 4877 BTS16NA
8 2440 BTS8NA 17 5182 BTS17NA
9 2743 BTS9NA 18 5486 BTS18NA
10 3048 BTS10NA 19 5791 BTS19NA
11 3352 BTS11NA 20 6096 BTS20NA
12 3657 BTS12NA 21 6400 BTS21NA
13 3962 BTS13NA
Note: BTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
The easiest way
to build qwikTRAK.
TrackBuilder